Contents

Introduction

Reference Section

Test Yourself

RO REBEBowovwvounswn e

WWWRRNNNNNDNN )
SREBBNBSFIRINRIBERS

33
34
35
36
37

Up to Intermediate Level

Social exchanges
Cars and driving
Adjectives: opposites
Adjectives and noun modifiers
Asking, requesting, commanding
Telephoning
Appearance, etc., of people and things
Descriptions, etc.
Containers
Countable and uncountable nouns
Time and frequency
Health
Holidays
'Be’, 'get’, 'go’, 'make’, etc.
Work and jobs
Buildings and parts of buildings
Verbs/verb phrases with and without prepositions
Occupations, etc.
Words easily confused, misspelt, etc.
Prepositional phrases
Only one negative
-ed/-ing
Addressing people
Names of places
Doing things for people
Movement to and from
The human body
Furniture
Money
Adverbs
Comparatives and superlatives
Four topics:

1The weather

2 The news

3 Luck and misfortune

4 Keeping clean
Questions and exclamations
Quantities and amounts
Travelling by train
Outside
'Do’, 'make’ and 'have'

viii

1-201

204
205
206
206
207
207
208
208
209
210
211
212
212
213
214
214
215
216
217
218
218
218
219
219
220
220
221
221
222
223
223
224

225
226
227
228
229



38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

Dressing and clothes

Food and drink

Countable and uncountable nouns
Education

Upper Intermediate to Advanced Level

Greetings, conventional social utterances and exchanges

Comparing and contrasting
Socializing, entertainment, etc.
What goes with what?
Phrasal verbs
Adjective + preposition
Verb + 'to’' or verb + '-mg'?
Approval and disapproval
Red tape
Character and reputation
Everybody, Somebody, Anybody, Nobody
Regular and irregular verbs which are easily confused
Animals, birds and plants
Shopping
Counting and measuring
Verbs with and without prepositions
Household equipment, power, etc.
Expressing feelings of approval
Writing, literature, language
Items of clothing, etc.
Nouns ending in's'
Food
Health
Behaviour
Two topics

1War and peace

2 Geography, natural phenomena
Adjectives and -ly adverbs
Communicating
Reflexive pronouns after verbs
Food and drink
Two topics

1 Entertainment, leisure

2 Games, sports, outdoor activities
What comes after the verb?
Newspapers, broadcasting, publishing
'Do’, 'make’, ‘have' and ‘take’
Education
Buildings, parts of buildings, surroundings
Countable and uncountable nouns
Fear, worry, embarrassment, etc.
Crime and punishment
Clothes, materials, etc.
Are you a hypochondriac?

230
231
232
233

234
235
236
236
237
237
238
239
240
241
242
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
a1
92
93
94
95
96

Housework, gardening, maintenance
Degree and intensifying

-icAical

Inversion after negative adverbs
Adjective + preposition

Words easily confused, misspelt, etc.
Experiences, perception, thought
What sort of person are you?

Politics and government

Stative and dynamic uses of certainverbs
Travelling

Prepositional phrases

Cars, driving, maintenance, traffic
Referring to facts, the truth

A campaign against litter

Answer Key

Technical Terms

Index

271
272
272
21b
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

284

289

21



