Contents

Introduction	
Reference Section	1-201
Test Yourself	
Up to Intermediate Level	
1 Social exchanges	204
2 Cars and driving	205
3 Adjectives: opposites	206
4 Adjectives and noun modifiers	206
5 Asking, requesting, commanding	207
6 Telephoning	207
7 Appearance, etc., of people and things	208
8 Descriptions, etc.	208
9 Containers	209
10 Countable and uncountable nouns	210
11 Time and frequency	211
12 Health	212
13 Holidays	212
14 'Be', 'get', 'go', 'make', etc.	213
15 Work and jobs	214
16 Buildings and parts of buildings	214
17 Verbs/verb phrases with and without prepositions	215
18 Occupations, etc.	216
19 Words easily confused, misspelt, etc.	217
20 Prepositional phrases	218
21 Only one negative	218
22 -ed/-ing	218
23 Addressing people	219
24 Names of places	219
25 Doing things for people	220
26 Movement to and from	220
27 The human body	221
28 Furniture	221
29 Money	222
30 Adverbs	223
31 Comparatives and superlatives	223
32 Four topics:	224
1 The weather	
2 The news	
3 Luck and misfortune	
4 Keeping clean	
33 Questions and exclamations	225
34 Quantities and amounts	226
35 Travelling by train	227
36 Outside	228
37 'Do', 'make' and 'have'	229

38	Dressing and ciotnes	230
39	Food and drink	231
40	Countable and uncountable nouns	232
41	Education	233
	Upper Intermediate to Advanced Level	
42	Greetings, conventional social utterances and exchanges	234
43	Comparing and contrasting	235
44	Socializing, entertainment, etc.	236
45	What goes with what?	236
46	Phrasal verbs	237
47	Adjective + preposition	237
48	Verb + 'to' or verb + '-ing'?	238
49	Approval and disapproval	239
50	Red tape	240
51	Character and reputation	241
52	Everybody, Somebody, Anybody, Nobody	242
53	Regular and irregular verbs which are easily confused	242
54	Animals, birds and plants	243
55	Shopping	244
56	Counting and measuring	245
57	Verbs with and without prepositions	246
58	Household equipment, power, etc.	247
59	Expressing feelings of approval	248
60	Writing, literature, language	249
61	Items of clothing, etc.	250
62	Nouns ending in 's'	251
63	Food	252
64	Health	253
65	Behaviour	254
66	Two topics	255
	1 War and peace	
	2 Geography, natural phenomena	
67	Adjectives and -ly adverbs	256
68	Communicating	257
69	Reflexive pronouns after verbs	258
70	Food and drink	259
71	Two topics	260
	1 Entertainment, leisure	
	2 Games, sports, outdoor activities	
72	What comes after the verb?	261
73	Newspapers, broadcasting, publishing	262
74	'Do', 'make', 'have' and 'take'	263
75	Education	264
76	Buildings, parts of buildings, surroundings	265
77	Countable and uncountable nouns	266
78	Fear, worry, embarrassment, etc.	267
79	Crime and punishment	268
80	Clothes, materials, etc.	269
81	Are you a hypochondriac?	270

82	Housework, gardening, maintenance	271
83	Degree and intensifying	272
84	-ic/-ical	272
85	Inversion after negative adverbs	273
86	Adjective + preposition	273
87	Words easily confused, misspelt, etc.	274
88	Experiences, perception, thought	275
89	What sort of person are you?	276
90	Politics and government	277
91	Stative and dynamic uses of certain verbs	278
92	Travelling	279
93	Prepositional phrases	280
94	Cars, driving, maintenance, traffic	281
95	Referring to facts, the truth	282
96	A campaign against litter	283
An	Answer Key	
Technical Terms		289
Index		291